
3.30

3.03

2.86

2.81

3.26

2.87

2.59

2.89

2.98

3.02

2.74

2.45

3.97

4.11

5.22 4.28

3.44

4.09

 N3 
 C4 

 C2 

 N1 

 C6 
 N6 

 C5 
 N7 

 C8 

 N9 

 C1’

 C2’
 O2’

 C3’

 O3’

 O4’

 C4’

 C5’

 O5’

 PA 

 O3A

 O2A

 O1A

 PB  O3B  O2B

 O1B

 PG 

 O3G
 O2G

 S1G

 CD 
 OE2

 OE1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CD 

 OE2

 OE1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CE 

 NZ 
 CD 

 CG 

 CB 
 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CB 

 OG 

 C   O  

 CA 
 N  

 CZ 

 NH2 NH1

 NE 

 CD 

 CG  CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CD 

 NE2

 OE1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CD 

 OE2

 OE1

 CG 

 CB  C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CB 

 CG2

 CG1

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

MG  

MG  

 CD 

 OE2

 OE1

 CG 
 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA  N  

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

Ser 160(A)

Ile 153(A)

Gln 225(A)

Val 197(A)

Phe 269(A)

Ser 130(A)

Gly 162(A)

Phe 200(A)

Ags 1(A)

Glu 279(A)

Glu 203(A)

Lys 155(A)

Ser 161(A)

Arg 114(A)

Gln 165(A)

Glu 267(A)

Val 198(A)

 MG 393(A)

 MG 394(A)

Glu 195(A)
Gly 196(A)


